
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON-

DAILY DIARY 
Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Time 

10:25; 
10:38 
10:40 

10:48 
11:00 
12:10 
12:15 
12:30 
12:55 

1:40 
1:55 

2:45 
3:00 
5:00 
5:15 
5:50 
5:57 
6:00 
6:30 
6:35 
7:00 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 

t 
f 

f 

t 

t 

t 
t 
t 

LD 

274 EOB  Date  November  2,  1962 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Arrive 274 EOB
Dr. Welsh 
Space Council meeting - Under Secretary Geo. McGhee, Mr. E. M. Kretzman (State),

Secretary McNamara,  Jas. Webb,  Dr.  Seamans,  Dr.  Glen  Seaborg,  Dr.  Welsh, 
and Mr.  Hale 

To White  House 
NSC Exec.  Comm.  Meeting 
Arr. EOB 
Martin Burns 
Mrs. Jas . Watson (wife  of  N.  Y. State  Senator  Watson ) 
Depart EOB 
To EOB  with  Mrs.  Watson 
George Reedy  about  Dr.  Lena  Frances  Edwards,  Texas;  Dr.  Joaquin  Gonzalez,  and 

Mrs. Watson  re:  their  appointments 
Walker Stone 
Depart EOB  for  Senate  Gym 
Departed Gym 
To Sen.  Russell's  office 
Juanita Roberts  from  Senate 
Arrive P-38 
Walter Jenkins 
Dottie Baker 
Walter Jenkins 
To 4040 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


