Day Friday

The Vic			egan h	his day at (place) 274 EOB Date November 2, 19	962
Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
	<b></b> '	Lo	LD		Code
1	10:25	<b>4</b> '	1 '	Arrive 274 EOB	·
2	10:38	l t	1 1	Dr. Welsh	1
3	10:40			Space Council meeting - Under Secretary Geo. McGhee, Mr. E. M. Kretzman (State), Secretary McNamarg, Jas. Webb, Dr. Seamans, Dr. Glen Seaborg, Dr. Welsh, and Mr. Hale	
4	10:48	1 1	1	To White House	1
5	11:00		1 1	NSC Exec. Comm. Meeting	,
6	12:10	7 1	1	Arr. EOB	1
7	12:15		1 1	Martin Burns	
8	12:30		1 1	Mrs. Jas. Watson (wife of N.Y. State Senator Watson)	
9	12:55		1 1	Depart EOB	
10	1:40	1 1	1 1	To EOB with Mrs. Watson	
11	1:55	f		George Reedy about Dr. Lena Frances Edwards, Texas; Dr. Joaquin Gonzalez, and Mrs. Watson re their appointments	
12	2:45	• •	1 1	Walker Stone	
13	3:00	1 1	1 1	Depart EOB for Senate Gym	
14	5:00	1 1	1 1	Departed Gym	İ
15	5:15	1 1	1 1	To Sen. Russell's office	
16	5:50		1 1	Juanita Roberts from Senate	İ
17	5:57	1 1	1 1	Arrive P-38	
18	6:00	1 1	1 1	Walter Jenkins	
19	6:30		1 1	Dottie Baker	l
20	6:35	1 1	1 1	Walter Jenkins	
21	7:00	1 1	1	To 4040	
1	1 1	1	1 1		
ļ	1 1	1 1	1		1
J	1 1	1 1	1 1		
J	1 1	I = I	1 1		
J	1 1	$\iota = \iota$	1		
J	1	(-1)	1 1		
J	1	I = I	1 1		
J	1	$\epsilon^{-1}$	1 1		
			لـــــــا		<u> </u>